
2022 FLORIDA POLYTECHNIC TIME TRIAL #7 (8-14-22) CATEGORY RESULTS

1) 15KM Racers 2) Handcycles 3) Paracycles 4) Juniors  5) Road Bike Female 6) Road Bike Male                                                                                                     
7) TT Bike 8) TT Bike Female 9) TT Bike Male 10) Team Time Trials (Oldest-Youngest for all categories)

3 per category required for daily awards

# GENDER CATEGORY AGE LAST NAME FIRST NAME FINISH TIME AVERAGE 
SPEED

1 MALE 15KM-HAND 43 Evans Daniel 24:36 22.73

2 MALE 15KM-HAND 44 Duran Omar 25:15 22.15

3 MALE 15KM-HAND 48 Randall David 25:32 21.90

4 MALE 15KM-HAND 32 Zuravel Stephen 28:28 19.64

5 MALE 15KM-HAND 37 Stefanovich Anton 30:05 18.59

1 MALE 15KM 62 Stiegmann Marty 22:37 24.73

2 MALE 15KM 75 Cherry Tom 25:46 21.70

1 MALE Merckx 10< 10 McNichol Ryker 24:16 19.78

2 MALE Merckx 10< 7 Steward Parker 29:56 16.04

3 MALE Junior-Co 10< 9 Greenwood Luke + Mark 31:54 15.05

1 MALE Merckx 15< 15 Smith Reilly 27:02 17.76

1 FEMALE Duathlon 36 Smith Melinda 20:59/26:32 5KM 22.88

1 FEMALE Merckx 44 Seeger Jeanine 19:43 24.34

2 FEMALE Merckx 39 Harrison Jackie 20:07 23.86

3 FEMALE Merckx 58 Hadba Andrea 20:18 23.65

4 FEMALE Merckx 42 Powers Sarah 21:16 22.57

5 FEMALE Merckx 51 Braatz Lisa 21:21 22.48

6 FEMALE Merckx 23 Wayman Madelin 21:29 22.34

7 FEMALE Merckx 49 Goble Stephanie 21:48 22.02

8 FEMALE Merckx 61 Betz JoAnn 22:47 21.07

9 FEMALE Merckx 42 Chipps Melissa 24:12 19.83

1 MALE Merckx 23 Foley Trevor 17:02 28.18

2 MALE Merckx 17 Salvini Gustavo 18:51 25.46

3 MALE Merckx 46 Logar Jeremy 19:44 24.32

4 MALE Merckx 45 Connor Brendan 19:47 24.26

5 MALE Merckx 46 Hess Brad 19:56 24.08

6 MALE Merckx 18 Adelson Noah 20:04 23.92

7 MALE Merckx 52 Braatz Ken 20:17 23.66

8 MALE Merckx 58 Micklisch Ingolf 20:24 23.53

9 MALE Merckx 46 Almonte Ricardo 20:44 23.15

10 MALE Merckx 36 TenEyck Zach 21:00 22.86

11 MALE Merckx 71 Marnell Tom 21:36 22.22
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12 MALE Merckx 53 Cooper Jason 22:29 21.35

13 MALE Merckx 69 LeMaster Robert 22:47 21.07

14 MALE Merckx 33 Stephenson Michael 23:23 20.53

1 FEMALE Aero 52 Antonio Karla 18:51 25.46

2 FEMALE Aero 54 Stiegmann Shawna 20:44 23.15

1 MALE Aero 38 Mora Miguel 16:46 28.63

2 MALE Aero 37 Eaton Josh 17:21 27.67

3 MALE Aero 36 Clennell Stuart 18:39 25.74

4 MALE Aero 45 Connor Brendan 18:51 25.46

5 MALE Aero 44 Schafer Jeremy 18:52 25.44

6 MALE Aero 46 Hess Brad 19:08 25.09

7 MALE Aero 45 Bussom Scott 19:36 24.49

8 MALE Aero 52 Goble Chad 19:37 24.47

9 MALE Aero 17 Brown Ethan 19:41 24.39

10 MALE Aero 58 Micklisch Ingolf 19:51 24.18

11 MALE Aero 54 Tisdale Dave 20:17 23.66

12 MALE Aero 51 Wagner Martin 20:37 23.28

13 MALE Aero 56 Dailey Mark 20:51 23.02

1 MALE Aero 60+ 62 Karwowski Phillip 18:46 25.58

2 MALE Aero 60+ 71 Hanson Jack 20:27 23.47

3 MALE  Aero 60+ 67 Larson David 22:20 21.49

1 MALE Merckx TTT 46 Almonte Ricardo 18:48 25.53

1 FEMALE Merckx TTT 44 Seeger Jeanine 18:48 25.53

1 FEMALE Merckx TTT 39 Harrison Jackie 18:48 25.53

1 MALE Merckx TTT 36 Hidalgo Roger 18:48 25.53

1 MALE Merckx TTT 51 Wagner Martin 19:57 24.06

1 MALE Merckx TTT 46 Logar Jeremy 19:57 24.06

2



2022 FLORIDA POLYTECHNIC TIME TRIAL #7 (8-14-22) OVERALL RESULTS

1) 15KM Racers 2) Handcycles 3) Paracycles 4) Juniors  5) Road Bike Female 6) Road Bike Male                                                                                                     
7) TT Bike 8) TT Bike Female 9) TT Bike Male 10) Team Time Trials (Oldest-Youngest for all categories)

3 per category required for daily awards

# GENDER CATEGORY AGE LAST NAME FIRST NAME FINISH TIME AVERAGE 
SPEED

1 MALE Aero 38 Mora Miguel 16:46 28.63

2 MALE Merckx 23 Foley Trevor 17:02 28.18

3 MALE Aero 37 Eaton Josh 17:21 27.67

4 MALE Aero 36 Clennell Stuart 18:39 25.74

5 MALE Aero 60+ 62 Karwowski Phillip 18:46 25.58

6 MALE Merckx TTT 46 Almonte Ricardo 18:48 25.53

6 FEMALE Merckx TTT 44 Seeger Jeanine 18:48 25.53

6 FEMALE Merckx TTT 39 Harrison Jackie 18:48 25.53

6 MALE Merckx TTT 36 Hidalgo Roger 18:48 25.53

7 MALE Merckx 17 Salvini Gustavo 18:51 25.46

7 FEMALE Aero 52 Antonio Karla 18:51 25.46

7 MALE Aero 45 Connor Brendan 18:51 25.46

8 MALE Aero 44 Schafer Jeremy 18:52 25.44

9 MALE Aero 46 Hess Brad 19:08 25.09

10 MALE 15KM 62 Stiegmann Marty 22:37 24.73

11 MALE Aero 45 Bussom Scott 19:36 24.49

12 MALE Aero 52 Goble Chad 19:37 24.47

13 MALE Aero 17 Brown Ethan 19:41 24.39

14 FEMALE Merckx 44 Seeger Jeanine 19:43 24.34

15 MALE Merckx 46 Logar Jeremy 19:44 24.32

16 MALE Merckx 45 Connor Brendan 19:47 24.26

17 MALE Aero 58 Micklisch Ingolf 19:51 24.18

18 MALE Merckx 46 Hess Brad 19:56 24.08

19 MALE Merckx TTT 51 Wagner Martin 19:57 24.06

19 MALE Merckx TTT 46 Logar Jeremy 19:57 24.06

20 MALE Merckx 18 Adelson Noah 20:04 23.92

21 FEMALE Merckx 39 Harrison Jackie 20:07 23.86

22 MALE Merckx 52 Braatz Ken 20:17 23.66

22 MALE Aero 54 Tisdale Dave 20:17 23.66

23 FEMALE Merckx 58 Hadba Andrea 20:18 23.65

24 MALE Merckx 58 Micklisch Ingolf 20:24 23.53

25 MALE Aero 60+ 71 Hanson Jack 20:27 23.47
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26 MALE Aero 51 Wagner  Martin 20:37 23.28

27 MALE Merckx 46 Almonte Ricardo 20:44 23.15

27 FEMALE Aero 54 Stiegmann Shawna 20:44 23.15

28 MALE Aero 56 Dailey Mark 20:51 23.02

29 FEMALE Duathlon 36 Smith Melinda 20:59/26:32 5KM 22.88

30 MALE Merckx 36 TenEyck Zach 21:00 22.86

31 MALE 15KM-HAND 43 Evans Daniel 24:36 22.73

32 FEMALE Merckx 42 Powers Sarah 21:16 22.57

33 FEMALE Merckx 51 Braatz Lisa 21:21 22.48

34 FEMALE Merckx 23 Wayman Madelin 21:29 22.34

35 MALE Merckx 71 Marnell Tom 21:36 22.22

36 MALE 15KM-HAND 44 Duran Omar 25:15 22.15

37 FEMALE Merckx 49 Goble Stephanie 21:48 22.02

38 MALE 15KM-HAND 48 Randall David 25:32 21.90

39 MALE 15KM 75 Cherry Tom 25:46 21.70

40 MALE  Aero 60+ 67 Larson David 22:20 21.49

41 MALE Merckx 53 Cooper Jason 22:29 21.35

42 FEMALE Merckx 61 Betz JoAnn 22:47 21.07

42 MALE Merckx 69 LeMaster Robert 22:47 21.07

43 MALE Merckx 33 Stephenson Michael 23:23 20.53

44 FEMALE Merckx 42 Chipps Melissa 24:12 19.83

45 MALE Merckx 10< 10 McNichol Ryker 24:16 19.78

46 MALE 15KM-HAND 32 Zuravel Stephen 28:28 19.64

47 MALE 15KM-HAND 37 Stefanovich Anton 30:05 18.59

48 MALE Merckx 15< 15 Smith Reilly 27:02 17.76

49 MALE Merckx 10< 7 Steward Parker 29:56 16.04

50 MALE Junior-Co 10< 9 Greenwood Luke + Mark 31:54 15.05
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